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NADPRP Advisory Committees - Confirmed
Poultry
Debbie Murdock - Executive Director
Pacific Egg & Poultry Association
1521 I Street
Sacramento,  CA  95814
Office: 916/441-0801 
Cell:  530/574-5000
debbie@agamsi.com
 
Bill Mattos | President
California Poultry Federation
4640 Spyres Way, Suite 4
Modesto, CA 95356
Office: (209) 576-6355
Cell: (209) 556-7555
bill_mattos@yahoo.com
 
Rodrigo Gallardo - Assoc. Prof. Poultry Medicine
School of Veterinary Medicine, University of California, Davis
1089 Veterinary Medicine Dr. Room 4009
Phone: (530) 219 4963
ragallardo@ucdavis.edu
 
Mark Bland – Flock Health Veterinarian
Cutler Associates International, CA
3562 Jomar Drive
Napa, CA 94558
Cell: 209-604-0381
markbland@comcast.net
 

Dairy
Kevin Abernathy, General Manager
Milk Producers Council
2328 Jonathon Ct.
Escalon, CA 95320
(209)678-0666
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www.milkproducerscouncil.org
kevin@milkproducers.org
 
Francis Pacheco – VP Membership & Public Affairs
Dairy Farmers of America – Western Area

909 15th Street - Suite 1
Modesto California 95354
Cell: 209-606-0182
fpacheco@dfamilk.com
 
Paul Sousa – Dir. Environ. Services & Reg. Affairs
Western United Dairies
1315 K Street
Modesto, CA 95354
Office: 209-527-6453
Cell: 209-556-2490
paul@wudairies.com
 
Lynne McBride - Executive Director
California Dairy Campaign
325 Mitchell Ave
Turlock CA 95380
Office: 209-632-0885
Cell: 925-385-0217
lmcb44@comcast.net
 
Denise Mullinax - Executive Director
California Dairy Research Foundation
2020 Research Park Dr., Suite 110
Davis, CA 95618
Office Phone: (530) 753-0681
Mobile: (209) 585-6744
mullinax@cdrf.org
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